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Sunshine mixing with
clouds

High 84, Low 65
UV: 7
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Almanac
For the week ending Wednesday, Aug 6
Temperature

Normal high for week ahead 84
Normal low for week ahead 64

Precipitation
Total lastweek
Month to date
Normalmonth to date ...

Year to date
Last year to date
Normal year to date
Growing Degree Days

.. 1.15"
1 00”

..0.68*
25.28"
21.27*
26 00”

MontltOdftM * 156
Season to date 1809

Farming Forecast
m<l> | Sunday will not be as wet as

recent days, while an afternoon
thunderstorm is possible, many

” '"w areas will remain ram-tree Any
thunderstorm could still bring 0 50 of an
inch or more of ram in under half an
hour The relative humidity will remain
high, between 55 and 65 percent during
the afternoon, with winds south at 6-12
mph Monday will have an increase in
shower and thunderstorm activity
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 9, 2003-A3i
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i A good deal of
sunshine.

High 84. Low 62
UV; 7
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Regional Forecast

Shown is Surety's
weather Temperatures
are highs and lows for

the day

30-Day Precipitation Outlook

Friday

Sunshine followed by
some clouds

High 78, Low 58
UV.7

AccuWeather.coi
Saturday

Mostly cloudy, chance
of showers.

High 83, Low 61
UV 4
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All forecasts and maps provided by
AccuWeather, Inc. ©2003
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Helping the family farm prosper by specializing
high quality forages and grazing since 1993.

96 Paradise Lane, Ronks, PA 17572

717-687-6224
Toll Free: 1-866-687-6224

Atglen/ Sylvan Smoker
Bedford Cot Kenneth Martin
Belleville/ Wayne Yoder
Berks Col Paul Keller
Blair Co/ Mill HillAgway
Centra Co/ John Click
Churchtown/ Galen Martin
Clarion Col Ron Remfbrd
Cochranville Ag Service
Cumberland Col JoeRamer
Dauphin Col Chnst F Fisher
Drumore Seeds/ Henry King
Ephrata/ Carl Martin
Juniata CoI Happy Hollow Seeds
Kirkwood/ Herb Weaver
Lancaster Ag ProdJBoo-216-1271

Brian Futney
Lebanon Col Abner Stoltzfus
Lehigh County/Barry Byler
Little Britain/ Landis Weaver
Manhelm/ Lynn Fahnestock

- Participating Dealers -

610-593-2831
814-652-6456
717-935-5830
610-589-2614
814-832-3458
814-383-4529
717-445-5782
814-275-3033
717-529-5653
717-532-2899
717-362-9038
717-548-3376
717-733-7155
717-436-9798
717-529-2386
717-293-9701
814-349-4333
717-949-2486
610-298-8035
717-529-2609
717-665-7655

Perry Co I John David Hoover
Snyder Co/ Edwin Martin
Snyder Co/ Glenn Beidler
N. Somerset Col Marvin Thomas
S. Somerset Co/ Leroy Brenneman
Tioga Co/ David Johnson
Nipptnose Seeds/ Levi E Stoltzfus
York Col Hakes Farm & Seed Srv
Venago Col Jerry Beary
Western PA/ Don Eaton

tismJaissxJ2aalas.
Salem Co, N J/ WilliamWard
MercerCo. NJ / Mark Faille

Eastern Shore/ Mickey Slant
Harford Co/ Overlooken Meadows
Leggett Seed & Supply
St. Mary’s CoI John Y. Stoltzfus

37510 Weslham Ln, Mechamcsville, MD 20659

717-789-3276
Port Trevorton
570-539-8993
814-479-7570
814-662-2985
570-324-2285
570-745-2391
717-244-2754
814-354-2725
724-541-7232

856-769-9772
609-466-8504

410-673-2414
410-329-6543
301-733-2818

Above Normal

Near Normal

Below Normal


